1
®
Co
NOT RECOMME
INTERS
ISL6612, ISL6
ISL
HIP6602B

meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J Std-020B.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HIP6602BCB 0 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
HIP6602BCB-T 14 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
HIP6602BCBZ
(See Note 1)
0 to 85 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
M14.15
HIP6602BCBZ-T
(See Note 1)
14 Ld SOIC (Pb-Free) Tape and Reel
HIP6602BCR 0 to 85 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5
HIP6602BCR-T 16 Ld 5x5 QFN Tape and Reel
HIP6602BCB/HIP6602BCBZ (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
HIP6602BCR (16 LEAD QFN)
TOP VIEW
PWM1